Shri Govind Guru University

=6y Godhra

Result Notification

DECLARATION OF RESULTS

M.S.W. (New) Semester - 1 (December-2024) 0

Registered
Absent
Debarred
RHR
Appeared

Not Cleared
Deleted
Withheld

Withheld due to Eligibility

7

0

0

0

7
Successfully Cleared : 6
1

0

0

0
Withheld due to Sub Mis Match 0
M

.S.W. (New) Semester - 1 (December-2024) 0

Successfully Cleared Nos.

5001 5002 5003 5004 5005 5006
Not Cleared Nos.

5007

Notification No: R31/2025
Godhra
Date : 21/01/2025

Authorised Signatory
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